
EORM - D

lSee rule 10(1) (1) 1

(Advance Auction Report)

Nane and Address of the auctioneer: IDIXXI UAHILA CARDAITIOU PRODUCER

COI{PANY LIMITED
REGD OEEICE:VETT@NICXAL I{OUSE, BUILDING NO
KWrLY-685509, rDUKKr, KERAT,A. CoDE : 32

E-Auction Licence No. : EAUC/CS/ 50016 / L6 / 2024-25

(s) Season | 2024 - 2025

(t) Auction Nunber : 13

(u) Date of auction 2 L1/09/2024

(v) Place of auction : e-AUCTIoN SPICES PARI( PUTTADY

(u) ouantity caffied over fron NIL
previous auction (kgs)

(x) Fresh arrivals (kgs): 37,925.800

(y) Tota] guantiLy put for auction (kgs) 3'1,925.800
lTota] of Sl,No, 5 and 6l :

(z) Tota1 guantity sold (kgs): 37.571.300
(zz)Quantity Not Auctj.oned (Kgs.): 65.100

(aa) Quantity uithdraun [ (kgs) (SI.No.(7)-(8)l: 289.400

(bb) Quantity returned to planter (kgs): 289.400

(cc) Bal-ance with the auctioneer (kgs) [(SI.No. (9)-(10): NIL

(dd) Total vaLue of the sales (Rs): 8t21,601256.30

(ee) Haxinum price (Rs/kg) i 2.457,00 /k9s.341.500

(ff) t{ininun price (Rs/kg) : 1,817.00 /kgs.149.400

(gg) Average price (Rs/kg) z 2,L86.18

Na-me of 5 ltighest Buyers

Place : KUI{IIY

Date z 77/09/2024

t'orIMCP D

SI.No Buyer Name KiIos value

1

2
3
4

BII,AL SPICES PAMPADUMPI.RA
AI,FA TRADING
STRA SPICES PRIVATE LIXITED
RELIANCE CARDA!.IOU COMPANY
EVERXST INTERNATIONAI

2,353.900
2,25't.',too
1,924 -400
1, ?97.500
1, 561 .4 00

54,27,658.50
49,53, 882. 50
41,56. 132. 40
39,52,018.70
34,19,552.s0

TOTAI 9, 904. 900 2,19,09,4O4.60

ilY

Autho
U
.t 

""a
gnatory



IMM:I BIIIT ffiIxII PI M C PIII lIItrITD

II'IIIJ

BI'I$LS STEEST
NfiIfr mr B

I SltB $tAs
11,87,95?.00

5,,1?,,136.00

r,5t,365.t0
15,29,637.50

2,57, r99.20

DrcrlU09/202,1

s,lLt51tl30612't-21

cslt2612lU9t23-24

6/r02?nll/23-2r
s,1552121282123-21

ff.|5521212821?f-zt

L 135

I 13?

r 1t8

t, 139

r I{0

NIII SPIES

TAIX MBDMS

rlunrI S?ICES EIIES

I/uIEGUI

KIIIIT
KIIITI
fl,tllDt
TMDY

32mPr000lc115

32r6{P[119561Ur

32ICDPJIO3OT trI

32tDvrs5{ 12R1fr

32mvPss{ 12R1

519.000

253.{00

212.,l00

523.700

132.000

IIfloIc8 I?IDHS EE HXSS Ets xoUI sI x0 su x0

r 313

r 31t
I 315

r 316

r 311

r 318

r 319

I 320

r 321

r 322

r 323

I32t
r 325

| 325

tu7
r 328

r 329

r 330

r 331

r 332

r 333

r 33t

r 335

r 335

r 33?

r 338

r 339

I 3t0

r 3{l

NSMTAT IirDMS
NVISE NTDEG COONI

PrxB s(s
1BMXI NTDBS

ffi[ 0n0Mx l?t IrE
N SPIGS

JII NUfi S?I(B$

rulurm rums
Jrs trFnrs

,N TRDIXE

EVEE9I IXMUIICru
s msl rssnlxs
stB vrun& mms
sstE uul slrtrs
MNECI $l MI SPItsS

UT'III8IIX SPIBS

IIMI IEU nrDMS
[,r fltms
srf,DI rums
SNSEIIT MDE$
mt$u mtrf,s
SIIRE T RIN SHCES

urfic sPIGs

mnDfiu n ms
u6aw SPICS

$m urxlfiIos
J8ttlt T Dnre 0l{P I
JIIISRI SPIAS

rB,Irm cfiDut{ mout
RM SPICIS

rusu llPtx
sl[ sPIGs

$TDTN SPIGS

$xlfn SPIG9

$xD[n SPIGS

slltu flNm.
Nmm9
mc sPlcts

s IA lxllm$
SPICS BN

SM SPIC&S PRITIUI

s Im x SPIG mlgs
sRI rflmmff sPIGs

sum
nmn mufix

r 310

I 311

I 312

I

IIttR-Snfi $ES

I l{2
r 3t3

r3fl
r 3{5

I 3t5

r 3{i
I3t8
r 3{9

I 350

r 35l

r 352

r 353

r 351

BTNTI

mDrulrnxn
mDluttllfn
mDIUrUrn n

BODIUUXTTIR

mDlnunxn
EoDruYrnEt
EoDrunnxn
MDIUITN IR

nfl,ur
MDIUITnIN
mDnnnEIn
moflurnxn
m0Innuf,t
MDIINNnI'I
xru

moun n
EoDnqnnm
m0nqunln
rBlIialx
roufiom]
MDIruIN N

nEvr[rI
tmummoR

MOIEITnIN
m0mnn{n
m0DmmsR
m0Iutrtrxn
&DI[UnSr
mDIUnffn
mDl[nnln
OIf,II
MDTtrN N

MDItrNnIN
E00tunnIn
ElrcminErxr
EOIru IEI
EmIUJrnXn
BOOINNU IB

mDmnnln
qIoIX

IODIU]IruIR
BODDqtInI]R

MDINNnIN
r00mnn[n

lt9.{00
22{.900

,5.300
1,021.800

,{35.300

{18.300

1,020.500

158.000

893.300

2,251.100

1,561.400

303.800

210.200

3ll.100
215.200

llt.?00
1,31{.{00

90t. ?00

182.900

208.500
,l9.900

{18,300

1,,t09.500

5t1.100

1,003.300

116.800

{0{.000

l8l.E00

1,19?.500

E0{.900

t15.2N

581.r00

352.300

,r,lE.200

183.200

605.800

362.500

325.900

2?9.600

r51.200

1,92t.{00

312.000

380.100

675,900

914.800

2,?1,t59.80

5,,{9,655.50

5,6?,602.50

23,15,35t.50

9,32,711.20

9,{3,083.30

22t69 t2l8 .t0
3,15,58r.00

20,11,183.70

t9,53,882.50

34, 19, 552 .50

5,29,8?7.60

t,65,6{t.00
8,02,185,30

5,39,112,{0

2,?8,??5.30

28,?t,010.s
r8, 97, Cr5. 

'03,80,055.20

1,{5,tot.00

1,62,356.80

9,18,799.00

32,11,0l3.m

12,30, ?52.60

23,11,80{.r0

3,{0,135.60

e,3r,r?0.r0
3,82,1r3.60

39,52,018.10

16,58,59r.30

9,03,r9r.10
12,5r,500.10

1,13,25t.50

10,01,350.80

3,53,575.00

12,25,616.00

1,95,112.50

5,80,t79.20

5,58,920.{0

10,55,696.30

fl,55,132.t0
6,81,U5.80

8,91,881.{0

1r,0t,095.20

19,59,903.?o

33HPP52586J1Zr

33rEPr9039E1r0

33rcm[55?6nrJ

33Brml0l{DtK
$$ors? 3clrl
3SIPPmniDlr0
33UtP89{51C1t0

$1001E3962[1rr

$r8rPJ3l90m

$tmH?6670rs
33UtEBt 1licl18
33rEiE0632UtD

33(lm609rurs
33rflFs1960UrG

33lE[m{34G1Zr

33!BSmt 50E1rJ

33B1XH|{90UA

33GIk{09{Plrs
$mnno13E1t8

$BDe$m3U83
33I[SEB82&1XI

33CC!E0025GuS

33U@Pt6t2[2t5

33NrPSl5?n1tc

33N,VPm{ 80D18t

33rBXPri8l83 r0

3 Mm?g3mlzc

$Bluru10s2u
33raxP 18{nm
33rvftY3116Dln

SSIIPJI'38EU
33fiPS1at0r1n
IrBXPr5lS{B1tX

$EBr5?0lB1n
33ltpr5?8lB1ur

33rrJ,K00r0r1xB

33r,rrPJ855601r?

3lcr,rm35outr{
3IGIPri3t68135

33BICPS3{09[ln

33rECSl9t&1t'

3mms8385xl12

33A[rUi36Iltr
33nU[855]rUB
331tlfl59t6n

tr,fi959l2u?3-21

la/rlss/mnr-zr
l€s/55190n58/23-2r

cs/10185n223-21
tg,ts3earzsgtB-zq

cs1106391291123-24

fl111893121123-2t

cs/Dr-205/3?9/2r-25
(f.ls5ts61225l23-24

csi 5s509/s,l9/23-2{

cslRt13l29l23-2t

cs155421 lt91 123-21

tr'1u051115123-2t

cs/55551/621/2r-25

cs/551?U5rU23+{
6/10599/3rV23-21

cs1551991259123-24

fs155207 l2?712i-21
s/u51y12/23-2r
ta1105221298123-2a

6/1t095nr{/23-24
cs1511251196123-24

cs/555t?/51?/23-2{

ctlt613l333l23-2t

6/55128/r9823-2r

ls/st9lo279/2i-2,r

lcs/ror*/zvzla
lcslll-t'lzt93123-2t
lcs/muaaornl-a

lalruso/rzonl-a
tfs,l110721 l33t 123-2t

s/5562y5912r-25
642{85/2r523-2{
cs/s2r852r5/23-2r
cJ/s2t8y2ry23-21

cv5s733/803/2r-25

cs/55710/?88n{-25

cs/106071335123-21

cs/ssr50/s30/23-24

6.1W2t2t289123-2t

6/1{05?/319/23-2{

cr/0r-189/r{/23-2{

snr891/1/23-2{
cs|]1992131123-2t

cslt24n l3n 173-24

ItlB-Snn sr8$uru 21,{35.100 s,96,t1,351.80

SJ fiXMS ENDT
s,t rums mn x



I ml nHU OtUlfl momcER c00 r ImIBD
[WU,I

IUYEls SruEffI
rtrtlfl S: 13 DIG r 1l /09/2021

IXmrcE Im!ES mf tmss ms xqm 6tm stm

I 1{1

L 112

Iu3
l, l{t
r l{5
Lu5
r 7

r lt8
r 1{9

I t50

I 151

r 152

r 153

SJ NTIHJ PIMTDI

SJ NTMS MEDY
JJ SPICES [(8R[
J.I SPIGS MfiMT
n3 sucEs

ES NERruSSS ItO
lsl lmfis
BtuI sPtcts PIeMmmr
BIUI SPICF.S PIIOMTPIIT
T to[I|lGD STUI

csBnmEs
GISC! AffiTIB9

IIM ITE SPICH

MNTDI

f,ttTDr
ltrlmt
ioGml
Ia[mfiI,
vuBn8fli
RItrTI
mpMrmu
PtlQl trnRt
mfiY
Kf,III
MIiIIY
Rf,III

196.000

210.{00

{t1.t00

322.600

115.000

936.t00

1,381.900

1,030.000

1,333.900

1,503.600

256. ?00

180.300

r6?.{00

{,1t,12t.00

{,8?,2E6.t0

9,90,5{{.60

6,65,816.{0

2,52,t25.00

20,5t1068.6t

29,51,?60.i0

23,31,fi8.60
30,96,209.90

32,25,815.80

5,97,85i.r0
3,61,618.?o

r0,35,552,00

UDWPSs{UE

32!mP55{lmm
32urPJt005 n
32Am,'{005Jln
3A[XP?2r2uuv

3?UfrM605EA
340$P 571nn
32mEUl{Lln
3AmE${1{Un
32rGPJzl36nn

3?fi[x0660{PlU
32m8PS1331,t1t6

32[BrD950UrS

ts1552121292123-24

s,1552t21282123-2t

csl11511l218lB-zt
(l,1135111238123-24

6/s568s/?55/2G25

e,l&1812n 12023-21

cs/Drr153^y23-2{
sAml0nS?23-2{
csn0910/18?23-2{

s,1fr19121U23-21

csn0000nl9/23-2{

s/G900/lr5l23-2r

e,lt51t l2a9l23-2t

fi t slltt slt8sr0flt 10,135.200 2,25,18,901.50

OIID MI, 37,571.300 8,21,50,256.30

I--

nIY



rmc

See rules 5{2} aid 10(1)lR}

tuctio neport

{Searate rqoIt siorld h fudr}ed for arctimi-og of cadan receird ft(r (l) Pli[ter {2) h6ler}

B-lrction Licence Xo: Urc/6/50015/l6n02l-25 sEtSfr; 202{ - 2025 farim Price:R:. 2{6?.00

etrudio0 [o: 13 Xioim Price:Rs. lE1?.00

Date 0f auctior: 11109/2021 lye&ge &ice:ir. 2186.78

s1

to
Ie ad firll
adress of ttre

plaler/dealer

Bstate Regis

tratioo l/Bo
ard liceocel

Aty FIt
for
awtim

0tY

sol.d

{is)

Iate
ts. /k9

Value

(R!. )

sa+le
nefuld

{R3.)

C(-
issioo

(te. )

x e aDd full
adftss of bider

$ices
!oa!d lic€lcr
odar

1 2 3 { 5 5 1 8 I t0 ll

001 sNIPD
002 lffil}SIIE JOE

007 lr8tBlx Pl
008 REreHTX

m9 6GIX ltoos
010 DIm$ nmn
01r rHl8sliI
012 snJurl
013 SEI RfiN
015 E rsmu
015 8I,IT SUXOGA I
m7 sBrsflrx
018 mlr8sx
019 tl[mtsnx
020 DII$T nnIX
021 ffilR v
022 BIJI 1M5
023 N 

'PPIIn 
P

021 tBuSu Pt

02s txRtul Pr

02 .I6EP8

029 Jmx ll00s
030 $JIM SENTI}X
031 JBSSIDI, SIJI
032 IAIIEtrPI I TIJI
033 ,N(r PJ

034 MPNlmR
035 stx rI
036 qXUHTfi E

037 $sIItnoR
038 stHt toEE
039 GIGIX fXOOS

0t0 Rrmur
0t1 S[INHIM
015 mfl lBtru
0r6 IIffi SBI'

0t7 $fiIn xooRtll c

0t8 EEGITXN

0t9 mmu nrsAfl
050 lls[oiE x
051 slI[BEfl me

[1-1?809/1

m.m-r335/20

cR.

e.u-13run
m.
cR.

cR.E-1?809i 1

c[.u-l?809/l

2t60.00

0.00

1885.00

2203.00

18?{.00

2119.00

200t.00

2151.00

20t9.00

2121.00

2192.00

2081.00

2t25.00

2332.00

2207.00

2196.00

19{9.00

2032.00

2t?0.00

21?3.00

195r.00

05s.00

1t5.500 0?6.00

125.000 u9.00
1t5.800 2317.00

18?.r00 2299.00

229,200 2115.0{

1t7.900 2315.00

211.100 2007.00

208.500 21r0.00

205.100 n58.00
21.300 230r.00

119.500 2085.00

50.m0 20?1.00

150.t00 2255.00

2{.900 20,i{.00

123.800 2251.00

201.500 2198.00

t51.500 225t.00

286.100 2291.00

15{.000 22t3.00

sA5r5{420/23-2
6n1891/V23-21
6/1182?/3n/23-
s'|552011211123-2

6/0r.153/53/23-2
s.lt0t39l29u2't-2
s.lBtl3t29l23-21
6/Dr,-1sy53n3-2

tslwlu219l23r24
tst55201 t211 123-2

cs/Dr-15y53n3-2
cs/r51rn{9/23-2{

csnu9l/ln3-2{
cslEu3l29l23-21
c511t992133123-21

csh409513tU23-2

cJ1fi19121u23-21

6/s5,r50/520/23-2

cl152t851215123-2

6nr0rnl9/23-2
s/Dr,-I53/5y23-2
cs/5552y593/2r-2

c,lS1gt0l279l23-2

6/10910^87/23-2

cs/Dr-l5y53/23-2
cs/10639/29rl23-2

Lslr2181 1331 123-2

$1105221290121-2

cs1555t1 l5t1 123-2

s/10599/X1/23-2

cs155201 1211 123-2

cslcwl11512T2t
6/1{851/319/234
tr.l$t3l29l2t-2t
sn091048?/23-2
6/Rr382/20U23-2

s/5ss09/5,I9/n-2

s/10185/9/23-2r
cs/55509/5?9/23-2

6/1r6rU306n3-2

cl.
R,
m.
m.
m.
8,
m.
m.
cR.

fr.
m.
cn.

m.

m.
m.
m,
m.
ts.
m.
cR.

cr.
ct.
m.
m.
cR.

m.
cR.

m.
ct.
cR.

ct,
m.
ca.

cR.

cR.

93.t00

65.100

101.800

21.100

212.900

r9.300

l',0.000

Ir8.700

233.200

12.600

t7.100

r53.900

1{9.800
't3.100

85.300

ll5.600
150.000
'r9.900

1ir.m0
r00.200

2t9.100

65.500

1t6.6{0

125.000

1r6.800

18?.100

229.200

117.900

2?1.?00

208.500

205.100

21.300

119.500

50.900

150.t00

21t.900

123.800

201.500

151.500

285.100

15r.800

230.5{0

93. t00

0

101.800

21.100

2U.900

19.300

170.000

118.?00

233.200

72.@
t?.100

153.900

l{9.c00
13.?00

85.300

11s.600

150.000

79.900

1?1.600

100.200

2t9.100

55,500

2296{.00

0.00

191893.00

63239.10

3989?t.O

l0r{65.'r0
3{1360.00

255323.?0

t7?825.80

l5r{20,20

1032t3.20

320121.50

x0325.00

1',?1868.40

195081.10

3193i.60
292350.00

162356.00

3123?2.00

2t??3r.50

a05?t1.{0

13t502.50

30t30.60

256125.00

3t0135.50

130832.50

t8t987.20

212938.50

55?03?.90

fi6{0t.00
{856?6.80

{9011.30

?011.00

0.00

5372,25

6506.55

5310.90

603r.15

5122.80

6130.35

5839.55

606r.95

5241.20

5939.10

5055.25

66{6.20

6517.95

6258.50

555r.55

5791.20

518t.50

6193.05

5568.90

5856.?5

5916,50

I60t.82

1094.90

3266.67

32t3.81

n85.15

2015.99

3259.96

29?9.05

l58l.r0
3185.t
u39.28

t923.10

1r0t.59

3102.58

2721.93

3r5?.39

{173.85

{910.18

5I29.86

r525.03

4921.25

555.69

2552.22

1116.39

3t?1.11

5138.31

2850.89

t523.t9

102t1.05

5631,18

3535.09

5290.0t

235?.15 ITRlIIENX sPICtsS cs/10599/31123-2

0.00

19?2.65 RE SPIGS

691.15 ff flw?tff sPtcB9

t013.16 NNE IIIIII
u05.05 xJ muBs
3t70.83 rffiEs
26ll.g u[m sPIcEs

It36.65 wRESI rXmruro0l

92ur22l

T@TIEs

[Iq UE SPIBS

U IllIMS
rsr r@rlBs
[IG[ Bt&r SPrCr,S

su finmrfi sPrcBs

EI,HESI IXBXITIOL
,m Dlu

nrms
l m$Im $ru
Rtr SIICBS

SUDfrI S?IGS

slxl sPIGs mI\nE
rsr r@uBs
slxrf,I sPrcs
$nr fl ffIfls
BIUI SmC$ PUP IxPt

lmrcIEs
2795 E}RtrI SPICEg

2t9211.00

10t19.30

3t0555.00

501922.@

2,l8513.00

r55005.00

1017681.00

5571,I1,?0

3t12l5.l0

5225r3.50

6057.55

6503.t5

6552.15

5030.&

559.75

59{?.95

5099.00

51t8.80

5551.85

59t5.10

5919.15

5t55.25

5910.90

6{15.35

626t.30

6r23.$

6t{6.15

5392.55

6t60.95

clxruo$
snsTlm ntms
nR!flc sPlc8s

NNMIIBITX SPI6
u mms
GNCO M0cI$
SIll SPICIS PRIIaII
EI|BEST lXtn[floru
BIIAT SPICES PIPINf,T I
TEJTXG ONDtrI( CIIPIII

m0m
Tfl&TM $TD S

053 fiflor t 230.500 2261.00

Dnre
SPICES



ffic

See rder 5{2) ad 10U) {R)

ludioo [Eod

(Sqarate rqort rbcdd h ftnisi€d for auclimi-ug of cadalcr recriyd flr {t} Plaiter (21 E8lerl

E-tnctio0 Lic$ce h: ur/6/50016/15/202{-25 5tN0[: 202t - 2025 hrim kice:ts. 2t6?.00

efictio[ Xo: 13 riniru kice;Rs. 1817,00

htg ot auti : 1U0912021 lEraF kice:[r. 2106.70

SI

Xo

xe aDd fu.ll
adnss of th
plamr/deder

ktate tqis
Eatioo l/Bo
ard licenel

oty Ft
tor
auctio

otv
sold
(tss)

lite
[3./i9

YalE

lRs. )

S ple

Srfmd

{ns.}

C

issio
(ns. )

xe ad fdl
adress of bidhr

Sices
8oa-rd licemt
order

1 2 3 I 5 5 1 I 9 l0 1l

051 $8N nilEmI
055 sBlsTItx
055 B&[IN IAISEII

057 Y Simllvl

05t BMl UTH
0s9 STIIiIGT I,II
050 SAJDIT SEISIIU
06r 0 Es[ mrot R

00 nxux P

053 BIJIIY

06{ n$Bm
065 srfltfl Ys

065 BIJI' $OOS

0fi NRInIX
069 r r8rtru sD0t0
010 mlBm Jux ul
011 JostPt

0?2 ur nfrmxl
073 UA IOGBSTTRI

0?5 IS .M6ETE

0?9 $xTms8 lllot vs

080 SIIX 
'@SIIIG08r SEEV rIJ0

089

091

m2 nn $xll
093 IIMRB S

095 $urq
096 umBsmu
097 R}I[DN

090 B[rmxnu
099 BlrBmu
100 BNDN UI
10r BIEIX f RT'

102 mml
103

B.
cr.

c[.
cR.

cR,

a.
cn.

cR.n-1898/20

m.
m.
LI.

cR.

CR,

m.

l3?.200 2280.00

63.000 2302.00

2l?.100 21i0.00

250.500 2U8.00

115.000 22{r.00

267.000 22u.00

210.100 2236.00

151.500 213t.00

291.t00 2161.00

219.600 2211.00

1t8.500 2261.00

23?.100 20?9.00

2?5.500 22A1.00

230.00
7231.N

2113.00

223t.00

2196.00

2018.00

203.00

2199.00

2300.00

2ltt.00
2r19.00

22?0.00

255.00

2211.00

2372.00

12{.300

15t.500

?6,200

3?9.200

1t5.600

182.900

r81.?00

210.100 t8.00

t02.'?00 233r.00

31t.100 2333.00

310.200 23{0.00

333.200 2315.00

210.{00 2315.00

339.200 2li6.m
311,500 2t67.00

325.900 2088.00

326.100 206?.00

331.000 2299.N

3rE.200 228t.00

335.600 2288.00

ff,lt09t0lr81 123-2

cslt0185l92l23-2t
cJ1N6121t29123-2

cslr2tn 13fl 123-2

cs/M382/204/23-2

tsfitisl tt9l23-2
cslx513l333123-21

tslll992l33l23-2t
64t8573r9/23-2
cJ/10r8/217l2023-

c51t0910h81 123-2

cs155201 1211 123-2

s/Dr-153/53/23-2

cs/Dr,-109/1{/23-2

cf.l)]893121123-2t
c51fl19121t123-21

6/1r85?/319/23-2

s/101382y23-2{
t8lt2515l Ul23-2t
cs/10639/291/23-2

cJnl85?/319/23-2

cs/1010s/92/23-21

cs/10910/18?/23-2

t:15s2121282123-2

cslE$3129123-21

s/10008/219/23-2

s.la$129123-24
s/11891/1/23-2r
c51555231593121-2

s/555n/61?/23-2
fl15555t l52tl2t-2
csn0910/181/23-2

cslu3g2l204l23-2
(f'155?121282123-2

s/Drr15y53/23-2
cl1552121282123-2

cx,El-{051/20

ts.
ts.
a.
m.

cR.f-r12/2020

e.19/182n9

cn.

ct.
m,m-5610/20

cR.

m.
G.
cR.

ct.
m.
R.
m.
m.
cR.

ts.
m.
m.D-6296/20

cR.m-6296/20

cr.[1-6296/m
cR,El-1589',r/l

1r.m0
63.000

21?.?00

268.500

r15.000

267.000

210.100

151.500

291.100

219.500

r{8.600

237.100

2?6.500

121.300

l5{.500

76.200

319.200

1r5.600

r82.900

181.?00

2U.000

336.100

117.800

196.000

259.?00

212.900

2{8.100

26',r.r00

210.100

r02.700

3 .100

3r0.200

333.200

210.t00

339.200

3{1.500

325.900

326.a00

331.000

378.200

336.500

215.500

3U815.00

l{5026.00

r?2r09.00

511368.00

2r?15.00

591138.00

t69?83.50

323301,00

629?15.t0

t98711.60

3368t5.20

r92930.90

510235.50

2?71E9.00

3158t0.20

161010.60

8tt995.20

31913?.50

3m056.20

{1t821.10

513153.00

713030,00

25609?,20

6t98.00

6550.70

518t.50

606t.80

6385.85

5309.90

3193.

1515.8i

t?85.9t

577t.33

2U1.02

597r.r8

t?51.t6
3293.03

6358.?{

5051.8{

3t33.3?

{9EE.56

5165.25

2835.r5

352.15

1610.33

8523.5r

3259.96

3859.89

t211.28

519t.20

?795.8s

26U.93

1810.10

5959.89

1855.15

vlt.r3
6103.21

l5?{.17
9155.5r

809t.31

802?.3?

2fl.000
336.100

ll i.800

196.000

259.100

2t2.900

2{8.100

26',1.100

ll12{.00

09519

r{089

6t923

33s61

5129{

39901

5312,60

6081.90

6158.85

5172.35

5t50.95

5925.15

6289.95

6355.50

6315.t5

5022.05

5358.35

62s8,6{

59U.30

5506.55

525?.15

6555.00

5195.90

5091.15

6159.50

6{26.?5

5189.15

5760,m

5121,80

6551.9l)

6519.05

5569.00

5591.?5

5600.o

52t1.50

?030.9s

5950.80

5890.95

6552.Is

5500.85

5520.80

6t29.35

00

50

t0
20

00

80

30

00

00

BN& SPIGS P OMIOIT
TnIUI ruMS

nuus
nvnR clrfln$
NEJITG CTRI[ff, CSPNT

$TT STIGS MINS
xrunm n Hs
JVS I}IPB

sm sPIcEs mlvm
ns flmruss uD
BIITT SPICE$ PII.fMIIPIXI
r,, tluns
ls TGEUES

S UD X SPIG ruIMS
JII RDIII SPICES

I [mxGo sllu
snr smcs nnrnB
JXIIX fiUIXG qf,PltrI

srx.,N mtms
ETX]rI SPIGS

flm sPIcBs PnryNt
flTRNI fiTlBJ
BIUI STICBS PIIPNIIIPIRI

sJ nrxns mr )r
filrBts! IftRmflmI
6S8mms
EI,ITBSI IXMUIIOMI
s fiIxoPllfl SPIGS

SIftlI SPICBS

NRMIC SPIOS

SlnE UnlI SPIffi
DIIII SPICES PHPTUITXI

??79.56 MUrm crrDI cltEtll
t93{.8? sJ mtms nnrDr
7 3.0r r$ ffmIBs
8t95.11 sJ ntms PuflDr
586t.30 m[ s?tcBs

6805.60 IflJtXCE CllDtXf, CflPUI
1615.2t nulnm lrrmJ
8691.75 Jrs uros
7166.62 Tlruu mms

cs/1050?/$5n3-2

cllqJ3tzl201t23-2

csn613/333/23-2r

tr'|551541U5123-2

cJA018s/9/23-2t

csfi0181211 1202t-

107

108 sui$ mpls
109 s0un mrrB
110 sort rumn

n},[ @{68
n flt @ne

802785

796060

711358

{01286.{0

738099.20

8t2{80.50

580{?9.20

6?r660.80

?60969.00

8626?r.20

1101t0.80

r96230.60111 ERTXIGI X 216.600 2291.00 s02?.60 [s nflnnlsBs uD



t(E c

3€e ruler 5(2) ald 10(1){R}

hctioo Rqort

lsearate rEort stoutd b fuoilhd for atqlioi.og of ffdas lecoivtd fla

t-luctim l,iceace xo: nm/6/50016/16/2021-25 Slsot; 2021 - 2025

eluctiol b: 13

lEte of awtiot: 1110912021

(1) PIaDter (2) Ealer)

htitlL hice:ns. 2167.00

Ihim hice:Rs. 181?.00

tuEraF PIice:XJ. 2186. ?8

lo
ID ard fu.Il
adless of the
planer/&Eler

Bstate kgis
tlatioo l/Bo
ad licenctl

oty Frt
fo!
awtioo

Qty

sold
(igsl

nate

Rr. /i9
YaI[e

(Rr. )

sa+le
&fuld
&.1

cI-
issio

(ts. )

h aDd full
adEss of bi&h!

Sices
Eoard Iiceoce

oder

1 2 3 t 5 5 1 8 9 l0 1t

rn NM'I I
u3 IIIIIIIAX R

115 ctrnnrsB m
11? mEo m v

8 sEIC'flX ,I$r8
119 t{E .DSB![

121 tBros nrsH
u2 J0fir @ng
u3 JOSS! SEL9TITX

tL ,msr sBr$ux
t25 ffitsl G

t25 MINfi PilS

t21 @Bmfl HS

u0 GOBInII S

t29 stslnn
130 [ntroul c
131 EN lwfl TBRUU

132

133 g][I DEYTSII

r3r smrlnx
136 ETI ffiEPT

137 n08&r 90Ru
138 slEV 11,D

139 u tto
u0 $xIsI
1t1 vrmEr ct
1t2 VNEI CC

1r3 JflS E$E
llt nmffil I
It5

cR.

m.
m.u-l3133A
cR.

cR.

cR.

cR.

cR.

6.
m.
cR.

G.2r352/99

cR.2r352/99

cR.2052/99

cl.
cR.

cR.

cr. -18322/l

m.
cR. -18111n

m.
q.

211.500 2255

213.000 2202

23r.000 2219.

216.300 2181.

291.100 21{0.

352.500 2r5t.
155.100 2136.

28t.200 2090.00

251.100 2l{5.00 53E06!.50

fl5.100 2t53.00 899159.10

22t.500 2123.00 {?5613.50

l{t.e00 2U8.00 3225It,t0

130.000 230r.00 299130.00

151.100 2242.00 338?66.20

2?t.000 20t0.00 558950.00

118.200 2091.00 1001350.80

210.200 2220.00 1665ll.00

113.3!0 2310.00 251?23.00

131.100 2202.00 2886t2.20

3?t.t00 2108.00 789235.20

239.300 22{9.00 538185.r0

10?.200 2218.00 2{0985.60

1r5,600 2191.00 185256.t0

219.600 1999.00 558920.t0

150.3m 2293.00 31r63',7.90

2{?.800 201t.00 t99069.20

229.500 2228.00 x1518.80

320.100 2t82.00 699,l61.10

230.600 2063.00 t15]27.E0

201.?00 2222.00 t5ru3.t0
328.500 2155.00 70?91?.50

216.100 20?r.00 571803.10

252.900 2153,00 5t1022.10

203.600 20?3.00 t22062.80

s/55685/?55/2r-2

csl11893l2t 123-2t

tr'1u382120t123-2

cs/0r-189/1{23-2

552121282123-2

cs155201 1211 l2T2
cs1551281 tN 123-2

cslBtl3l29l23-21
6/55509/s?9/23-2

E,1556231 69312t-2

s.1fr19121t123-2t

6'1fr19121u2F2t
6.ln19l21t123-21
cs/s3366/259/23-2

|5'1fr19121U23-2t

cJ/sss09/57923-2

cs/55199/259/23-2

s,ltrl93l21l23-2t
cs/1r67{/305/23-2

6/s3355/259/23-2

s/5s{s0/520/23-2

H.1s210512t5123-2

6/12051nv2!2r
cs18J3821204123-2

cs/10910/1E?m-2

cs/s5{50/530/23-2

cs/10910/18?/23-2

cJ/11851/319/23-2

s,1t189312y23-2t

6,N181211 12023-

s/s5i33/803/2r-2

H.l,J893lzt 123-2t

cs/55509/s79/23-2

6/1{C5?n19ru-2
cs1551551U6123-2

c5155t21 I t91 123-2

6.1551551n5123-2

n-1159y2

115.000

285.800

3l?.500

I87.700

282.200

115.200

3,t3.900

2?r.500

2t3.000

231.000

215.300

29?.100

352.500

355.I00

281.?00

251.100

{15.r00

2r.500
lll.800
130.000

r51.100

2?r.000

a?8.200

210.200

113.300

r3l.l00
37t.400

239.300

107.200

t?5.500

219.500

150.300

2t?.800

49.600
320.?00

230.600

20a.?00

328.s00

2?6.100

252.900

203.500

262.200

6255.,l5

6301.20

5090.t5

5221,t0

5939.75

5155.00

5053.t0

5t55.25

62?5.m

632r.15

5215.85

6099.00

6138.90

6081.60

5955.50

5115.10

5151.55

6050.55

53t9.80

6551.05

6389.?0

581r.00

5957.m

5327.00

5583.50

52?5.70

5007.00

6r09.6'

6106.80

5252.90

569,i.15

6535.05

5739.90

6319.80

6218.70

58?9.55

5332.10

51fl.?5
5902.35

615{.55

5908.05

6531.90

115.000 n95.00 25425.00 2586.81 lla sPIaS
286.800 2212,00 63rO1.50 5t0?.05 JII RI'UI SPIGS

311.600 2137.00 6?8?ll.20 5tt8.02 M,ITXG OInlI C Pl[r
187.?00 218{.00 r09936.00 {161.61 s lxD x sPIcE tms
282.200 2r35.00 69{0.97 S] nlms K'ITDI
1r5.200 2t60, 3191.88 SEJUE f upur co0llrl 38212U123-2

313.900 2121, ?35a.91 u mms
00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

68?15?.00

113532.00

?30{t3.50

5211t2.50

535085.00

512589.00

537i80.30

635?9r.00

75985.00

751493.60

593918.00

6281.98 nrcxrv splBs
5113.62 ETMB$ IUBMTIMI,
5189.13 tlfl NDIIG
5t33.96 sllrfl sPlas
6fl8.93 r DSNED STUX

165t.21 I [Ut@ $Ur
7615.81 I mucD srulr
5999.3s $RI Crlmm nDls
51t9.?7 r Eslllm u[
9053.21 tlft lxtDDre

r825.5r NtlI IEII IUIMS
3289.6t JU RDBII SPItrS

3056.00 lsxt sPIcEs

3{5r.56 sm o lru ruDns
561?.7t RE $TICES

10073.r9 stxDln sPlc?s

129.11 sfrE YIrurn nrms
503.0? u,IrxB ctmut cflPm

55t6.18 sun rulBs
35u.13 BIUI SP(IS PlpU[Olu
5018.09 slRr sPicEs mlu$
5178.99 ,nI ['tm sPlcs
7059.85 ns Enmirsrs IID
a816.0? $flfl mm
t6ll.,I6 AI MDTI SPI(E
71t0.59 ll,n nxDnre

5?77.05 flM SPICES MINE
5531.87 .rni ufixlT
1219.11 sRlXnnsr rssocuTBs

m.
m.
m.
cR.

fl.
cR.

m.
cR.

m.
Lt(.

m.
cR.

m.
m.
0.
m.

t91182l

919.5E sm ltrRm sPrcrs 551261 195123-2

952.t3 JVS IUt[ cs|U992133123-2t

cs/N382/20r/23-25 5.95 REUtm clRrlxll cfrPrn
2t11.92 BIIII SPItss PUPINPUI 10910h81 123-2

3915.19 BIUI SPItsS IUPIIIIPUItouru
Gfl[G81t6

lt? . f PJ

1t8 IEIII] GEOIS8

1{9 s0Jltt i
r50 mPt[uoR
151 sLlt &6EP[

Jofr
153 BIJU EONS

155 nn
156 ffiIJIINU
158 lmT sctRll

cn.

m.
m.
cR.

1912

159 smmr Emc 252,2t0 229r,00 601t86.80 6080.2s JIs HIfilS



ItM C

See ruler 5(2) aid 10U)(R)

frcUoo RQort

ls€pante rqort SaEId h ftni$ed for awtjo0ilg of cardan nceivtd frr

E-hctim Lieoce xo: nm/6/5001646/2021-25 sBtsd: 2021 - 2025

ertldioi Xo: 13

,atz ot avtifD: lll09l202l

lll P]arte, {2) Dealer}

hrim hice:ts. 216?,00

llinim hicc:Rs. 181?.00

Iverage Price;lJ. 2105. ?0

sl
Xo

Ia ad fE-lI

adnss of Ure

p]al€r/dealer

Bstate lEis
tlatioo l/Bo
ud liceocel

oty Fn
for
auctiol

0ty
sold
(iss)

xate

rr./iS
valc

{R8. }

sa+le
frfud

(P€. )

ctr
issioo

$s.)

xc ard fult
adrers of bi&}I

Sic€s
Boajd liceoce

uder

1 2 3 1 5 5 1 I 9 t0 1l

150

r63

15r

r65

155

157

159

lr0
t?t
112

1?3

1?{

1?5

116

111

1i8

SrfBv rrJo
nnl J0sPl
$UI
R['I
RoI

IA'SIm J0SP!

ifint
NL]I

slumn $
JRII I{OOS

flIIITI I
6mxE$nurx

tlJI
mmfl
SIJITtr
$]InrE

m.N/182/
m.
ct.
cR.

cn.

m.
cR.

ct.
m.
ct.
ci.
R.
m.
m.
ct.
m.

I9 100.200

258.{00

292.300

r83.200

302.0{0

269.600

1u.600
158.000

56.000

53.000

i5.800

35.700

i.,9.500

15e.s00

16r.500

3 .200

100.200

258.t00

292,100

183.200

302.000

269,600

0

lst.000
0

53.C00

75. C00

35.700

179.500

1s8.500

16{,500

3 .200

201t.00

1992.00

2002.00

1930.00

2018.00

219.00

0.00

1990.00

0.00

2109.00

1995.00

2110.00

2002.00

231r.00

2260.00

2006.00

20781{.80

51fl32.00

60856t.50

353576.00

627555.00

590963.20

0.00

31568{.00

0.00

1rn68.20

151221.00
'1532?.0!

359359.00

365293.50

3?l??0.00

58flr?.20

5910.90

5617.20

5933.70

s500.50

svn.34

u41,20

0.00

559r.30

0.00

6238.6s

5585.75

6013.50

5?05.m

6585.35

6ll1.00

511?.10

2t31.25

520t.10

6115.02

3590.7?

633t.?8

5912.10

0.00

3213.18

0.00

ut0.07
1569.0?

813,ll
3650.65

3128.00

3702.11

o0r.6r

sRIlMSr rssoculxs
JEru NDTtrGM Y

rmt IxBu mlms
$mna suGs
TInII IXBTT fiTMS
ItltBIc sPlctss

TIIT D M
PI'IJPTII TN MS
nmn
G S B NTDBS

$ffn n
3lx rums

ES EIEIRISES I,M

NfI sPICBs

SPICts BTI

IXII IEU ruMS

tr.1551211 491123-2

cslt0138l25l23-2t

6'15s1991259123-2

csls21E5l2t5l23-2

tr,|55t991269123-2

ral555t1 l5t1123-2

alw206l319l2a-

6/10008/ar23,
c5/ssr33/803/2t-2

cslti)5121t29123-2

sfl{r82nl2023-
6/1{6?U306/23-2

s.lW-zA1289121-

cs1551991269123-2

Punns rfirl, 29576.91t0 293ll.200 6{095386.80

003

00r

005

006

01t

021

020

042

0r3

0t{
052

058

0,i4

0?6

071

0?8

001

082

083

005

085

08?

088

sJ :ums r0llDY
$, firms HIIIIDY

M SPIGS
qsc0 IEErtEs

tsl lffiIBs
rnmnr IBrmS
tnlxmms
nucur sPIcEs

s, r$!Hs Prlt )Y

x t mlms
ncc sPIBs

RCC SPIAS

Rtr SPICES

SPIGS POIIO

rnlx mm9
UGI M[68 SPIGS

ASTI SPIGS

$so MmgIEs
qsco m8rm

cs/G900/175/2

cs/c9{$nr52
cs/55035/105/

csl552t2l282l

csl55212l282t

cs/11574/306/

6/G100/1.16/2

cs/Dr-153/53/

cs/5s{35/505/

cslt2612lt29l

cs/sso$n03/

105.200

u9.100

132.800

263.300

u3.700

i65.100

129.a00

113.200

212.100

183.800

252.900

191.900

238.?00

3?t.600

3r6.500

352.500

325.a00

185.900

3r8.300

275.300

105.200

la9.{00

132.800

253.300

221.100

165.100

129.t00

113.200

,12.700

183.800

252.900

191.900

238.100

37t.500

3t6.600

362.500

325.r00

105.900

3r8.300

275.3N

136.200

1900.00

1817_00

1939.00

1915.00

2191.00

a$.00
2001.00

2001.00

2202.00

20t0.00

2153.00

23{9.00

2231.N

2193.00

2t9r.00
219?.00

2158.00

2212.01

2353.00

2125.00

re6.00
2100.00

2I8r.00

1998t0.00

2?l{59.e0

251t99.20

5012t9.50

r90u6.?0

360{13.30

258929.t0

225513.20

t68355.{0

nt952.00

5t?022.'t0

t50?73.10

533911.90

821491.00

?60{t0.{0

?96t12.50

?99833.20

t2t535.80

8195r9.90

66,l602.50

32t913.20

681120.00

326508.00

5{5.00
5l?8.15

5526.15

5t5?.?5

621135

5221.s5

5?02.85

5?02.85

62?5.70

581r.00

616t.55

559t.55

6375.t5

5250,05

6252.90

6251.t5

1005.30

5t15.20

6706.05

6911.25

5800.10

58{0.00

622t.t0

m52.95

2?55.38

2530.25

5096.r
rs3.,7l
3566.35

2616.12

z3?2.t5

r,?l6.t1

$0?.55
5531.8?

t5l{.68
5t03.r7

82??.t8

7556.93

8026.7t

SJ SPICES NDIXG C

Rm srlcEs

ntms
SJ 1TIXRS POluDI

n$fi m
Rm srrcEs

Rl60lv sPlGs

osto tG cEs
slxD[Il sPIcEs

TMNNI SPIGS MNTIE
NETIC S?I(BS

llnruDIXG
,u s?IcE9 lmt
BII& SPIGS p OtmOUt
nfiu crnDuxs
[I@ $EE SPICIS

E mms
8068. BIt$ SP10S ruoNmPur
{311.12 B$T IItEBflO[T
8262.56 uxBlc srrm
5715.1{ P lfi s(fs
3311.i3 BIUI SPItrS

58?9.50 BIGXIV SPICES

cs/55{50/520n3-2

6N959128123-21

ts1552t2t282123-2

cs/118?27l33u23-

6/5sr50/520n3-2
cs.1551281 198123-2

6/C900/116/23-2r

tr.1s218512t5123-2

cth021 l1t1t23-21

6/555r?/61?/23-2

6/55s09/579/23-2

cs113511 1238l2t-2

6/10910/18?/23-2

s.lUt81 1131 123-2

cslt5ul2t9l23-2t
s/55?18/?00/2r-2

cJ/10910/187/23-2

csl9t11l29l23-21

s/555rr/61?/23-2
s/s5190/268/23-2

rsrf,m$ x
Nm sPIcBs

5521212n1

cr/s5378/{r8/

cs/55,t50/520/

cs/55{s0/520/

cJ/5vs0420/

cs/13768/16?/

tslL2512lr29t

ult5 1249t2

ctl 511l305l

cs,|fr19121112

cs/115?U306/

cJ/1m1048?/

136.200

283.800

1t9.500

109101r81 123-2

csl55128l 198123-2

6/555{9/5?9/23-2BIIII SPIG PMM
283.800

1r9.5!0 332?.32 IIR IIIDffi



mc

See rder 5(2) aod 10111(Rl

lucLion neort

(sepante relort shmld h fudshd for alcliooiag of cnIdaE Gceiyed II(! (1) Elanter {21 lealer)

E-llstio0 uence h: u[c/cJ/50016/16/202{-25 58150 : 2021 - 2025 larim hice:tr. 2167.00

e&dioo Xo: 13 ltid-E hice:Rs. 181?.00

late ot avtiol: lll09l202l llerag€ kice:tr. 2186.?0

Io
xc ard fdl
adless of tie
plaret/deiler

Bstate legis
tnlim l/8a
ard liceocel

oty prt
for
a[ctioo

Qtv

sold

lfgst

iate
rr.AS

YalE

{Rs. )

salple
Refird

(R!. )

Cc

iJsio0
([!.]

lc ad hU
adr€ss of bifiler

spicrs
Boid liceffe
llrber

I 2 3 4 5 5 1 I 9 10 1t

090

091

101

105

11{

u6
u0

35

5{

5?

61

52

68

IsE SPICL9

NUIA SPICE

IM$III SPI(B T6

BII& SPItrS PII{PID

r DBrllAD $I,B
NT TEMIIS
ln0Rtru nDnm c
g, NNS PgI DI

SJ NN$s PI}IITD]

TUNM THS
E5 SPICBS

sJ nrms n luDI
lmum, sPI(s lG

cs/lr5?r/305/
cs/1r670/3sy
cslN21lt4112

cs/10910/187/

c5ln19l21tl2
cslDl-rfilS3l
cs/r108r/l0r/
cl15521212821

tr'15521212821

6/55135/505/

csn2095439/

tsl5s212l282l

tslNz1llI112

286.?00

22{.900

118.800

279.900

a{.l00
281.?00

273.800

101.E00

255.500

I15.500

215,200

322.600

300.{00

286.100

22{.900

0

2?9.900

2l{.100

281.200

2?3.800

181.800

255,500

175.500

276.200

3n.5N
300.{00

2389.00

2 t.00
0.00

2317.00

2U1.00

a9t.00
2t75.00

2102.00

2113.00

2203.00

1952.00

205r.00

1993.00

68r926.30

5{9655.50

0.00

64E528.30

fl6C25.60

630r6,80

595?88.80

382U3.60

5398n.50

305526.50

5391t2.{0

5550r6.{0

59859.20

5808.65

6965.t0

0.00

6603.15

6338.O

6252.90

6201.60

5990.70

5022.05

6278.55

5563.20

5E02, r0

5680.05

591?.15

5566.21

0.00

5551,32

fi31.61

5363.?0

6{19. S
3E81.3r

5t58.9{

3929.05

5ll?.05

5111.29

50{3.?7

sPICts BI
ffi$ MTDIre trtONInm
RMMV SPIGS

nRII Imu nrms
slruE tnNu srltrs
rl,B nDlm
ONSRI SPI@S

JJ SPIGS IEIBI
IIIA1 SPICE9 PUTrlIttrTT
EnPEcl ClnDil{f, SEICES

JJ SPIC$ ImtHI
$?m $nm

cslU,-2121289123-

cs/13355/90/23-2r

cr/55128/{98n3-2

tr'1551991259123-2

cs|55t261 t96123-2

6/ss509/5?923-2

tr.lurtnlw23-2
s.1t3511 123$121-2

6.lt0910ltE1 l2't-2
cJ/55r7U50/23-2
s.lri511 1238123-2

6/ss73y80y2r-2

BI&S tottt 8318.900 8230.100 1806t859.50

0t D lvllt 3?925.800 375?1.300 82150256,30

yfc cofir tiat m discoEt or ccissio otbr ttrd! tie oe per cErt c{rilsio F[itted to D/[s by

a(lspted by E/u! or receired fro the mers of cadm sold i[ t]e austifl and oor hme Ifie passed on any

sio! to ttre purciaserr.

ttre roles b€€!

N^
sigatuf, of tlePlacc : Xl[I

hte :Il/09/2021

NIY


